
Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Sunday, February 28, 2021

Category
Final 

Time
Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Kid Ray 49’r 22.94 22.44 27.46 21.67 26.67 20.13 141.311 1

Ruby Colorado SL 22.25 20.15 41.76 19.78 28.84 20.61 153.392 1

Sue Render L49 27.38 21.21 36.76 21.48 26.06 20.58 153.473 1

Whiskey Mac 49’r 39.45 28.72 25.73 29.27 22.26 21.24 166.674 2

Jesamy Kid SL 23.38 30.36 21.01 41.14 36.89 20.34 173.125 2

Dancin Angel LS 31.72 29.98 34.27 27.61 28.39 27.01 178.986 1

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 29.82 26.83 30.65 30.21 36.45 37.16 191.127 1

Doc Kemm SL 57.95 25.07 35.65 24.40 32.38 22.51 197.968 3

Mt. Zion Yellowboy            CC 36.48 39.69 31.06 32.40 31.36 27.87 198.869 1

Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 33.22 28.92 34.98 29.66 44.39 31.62 202.7910 1

Hambone Hannah LSS 35.32 35.24 31.59 32.69 35.61 32.54 202.9911 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 39.30 36.81 32.34 36.54 34.80 31.33 211.1212 4

Dash Caliber S 72.37 25.15 24.59 22.93 38.83 28.06 211.9313 1

Oswego Outlaw WRA 38.22 49.13 36.67 29.35 35.26 36.71 225.3414 2

Harry T.F. ES 32.91 42.16 31.56 64.49 32.81 26.24 230.1715 1

Keystone Kid SL 44.92 35.68 45.54 39.47 44.30 34.00 243.9116 5

Short Roumd L49 41.62 42.73 39.07 48.57 46.62 34.09 252.7017 2

Buckshot Collins ES 38.54 52.59 41.37 35.49 45.65 51.75 265.3918 2

Capt. Cowan ES 72.37 48.26 42.38 43.25 52.03 38.56 296.8519 3

Chi-Town Cowboy CB 55.22 48.24 54.12 40.55 66.64 39.77 304.5420 1

Pick Ax Pete GP 66.67 57.28 52.49 43.38 51.55 47.57 318.9421 1

Frontier Flossy GD 27.70 57.64 65.00 50.36 84.46 52.18 337.3422 1

J P Hara D 38.73 69.38 60.66 59.52 63.68 77.93 369.9023 1

Sam I AM YG 108.13 111.06 150.00 83.36 140.18 107.70 700.4324 1
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 66.67 57.28 52.49 43.38 51.55 47.57 318.941 21

Category: Young Gun

Sam I AM 108.13 111.06 150.00 83.36 140.18 107.70 700.431 24

Category: Cattle Baron

Chi-Town Cowboy 55.22 48.24 54.12 40.55 66.64 39.77 304.541 20

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 27.70 57.64 65.00 50.36 84.46 52.18 337.341 22

Category: Elder Statesman

Harry T.F. 32.91 42.16 31.56 64.49 32.81 26.24 230.171 15

Buckshot Collins 38.54 52.59 41.37 35.49 45.65 51.75 265.392 18

Capt. Cowan 72.37 48.26 42.38 43.25 52.03 38.56 296.853 19

Category: Ladies Senior

Dancin Angel 31.72 29.98 34.27 27.61 28.39 27.01 178.981 6

Category: Senior

Dash Caliber 72.37 25.15 24.59 22.93 38.83 28.06 211.931 13

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Hambone Hannah 35.32 35.24 31.59 32.69 35.61 32.54 202.991 11

Category: Silver Senior

Ruby Colorado 22.25 20.15 41.76 19.78 28.84 20.61 153.391 2

Jesamy Kid 23.38 30.36 21.01 41.14 36.89 20.34 173.122 5

Doc Kemm 57.95 25.07 35.65 24.40 32.38 22.51 197.963 8

Carolina Gray Dawg 39.30 36.81 32.34 36.54 34.80 31.33 211.124 12

Keystone Kid 44.92 35.68 45.54 39.47 44.30 34.00 243.915 16

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 36.48 39.69 31.06 32.40 31.36 27.87 198.861 9

Category: Ladies Duelist

Mt. Zion Gypsie 33.22 28.92 34.98 29.66 44.39 31.62 202.791 10

Category: Duelist

J P Hara 38.73 69.38 60.66 59.52 63.68 77.93 369.901 23

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 27.38 21.21 36.76 21.48 26.06 20.58 153.471 3

Short Roumd 41.62 42.73 39.07 48.57 46.62 34.09 252.702 17

Category: 49'r

Kid Ray 22.94 22.44 27.46 21.67 26.67 20.13 141.311 1

Whiskey Mac 39.45 28.72 25.73 29.27 22.26 21.24 166.672 4

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 29.82 26.83 30.65 30.21 36.45 37.16 191.121 7

Oswego Outlaw 38.22 49.13 36.67 29.35 35.26 36.71 225.342 14



The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Stage Number:

Geechee Gunfighters

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

1Stage Place

Jesamy Kid3 23.38

Kid Ray2 22.94

Ruby Colorado1 22.25

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Kid Ray3 22.44

Sue Render2 21.21

Ruby Colorado1 20.15

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Whiskey Mac3 25.73

Dash Caliber2 24.59

Jesamy Kid1 21.01

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Kid Ray3 21.67

Sue Render2 21.48

Ruby Colorado1 19.78

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Kid Ray3 26.67

Sue Render2 26.06

Whiskey Mac1 22.26

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Sue Render3 20.58

Jesamy Kid2 20.34

Kid Ray1 20.13



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Hambone Hannah Ladies Silver Senior

Two Fingers Kurt Wrangler



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Kid Ray g 141.31 16 22.94 0 0 0 0 22.94 22.44 0 0 0 0 22.44 22.46 1 0 0 0 27.46 21.67 0 0 0 0 21.67 26.67 0 0 0 0 26.67 20.13 0 0 0 0 20.132 3 4 3 3 1

2 Ruby Colorado SL 153.39 29 22.25 0 0 0 0 22.25 20.15 0 0 0 0 20.15 31.76 2 0 0 0 41.76 19.78 0 0 0 0 19.78 23.84 1 0 0 0 28.84 20.61 0 0 0 0 20.611 1 17 1 5 4

3 Sue Render L49 153.47 27 27.38 0 0 0 0 27.38 21.21 0 0 0 0 21.21 21.76 3 0 0 0 36.76 21.48 0 0 0 0 21.48 26.06 0 0 0 0 26.06 20.58 0 0 0 0 20.584 2 14 2 2 3

4 Whiskey Mac g 166.67 39 24.45 3 0 0 0 39.45 23.72 1 0 0 0 28.72 20.73 1 0 0 0 25.73 24.27 1 0 0 0 29.27 22.26 0 0 0 0 22.26 21.24 0 0 0 0 21.2416 7 3 7 1 5

5 Jesamy Kid SL 173.12 46 23.38 0 0 0 0 23.38 30.36 0 0 0 0 30.36 21.01 0 0 0 0 21.01 21.14 4 0 0 0 41.14 26.89 2 0 0 0 36.89 20.34 0 0 0 0 20.343 10 1 17 13 2

6 Dancin Angel LS 178.98 44 31.72 0 0 0 0 31.72 29.98 0 0 0 0 29.98 29.27 1 0 0 0 34.27 27.61 0 0 0 0 27.61 28.39 0 0 0 0 28.39 27.01 0 0 0 0 27.017 9 10 6 4 8

7 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 191.12 56 29.82 0 0 0 0 29.82 26.83 0 0 0 0 26.83 30.65 0 0 0 0 30.65 30.21 0 0 0 0 30.21 36.45 0 0 0 0 36.45 37.16 0 0 0 0 37.166 6 5 10 12 17

8 Doc Kemm SL 197.96 54 57.95 0 0 0 0 57.95 25.07 0 0 0 0 25.07 30.65 1 0 0 0 35.65 24.40 0 0 0 0 24.40 27.38 1 0 0 0 32.38 22.51 0 0 0 0 22.5120 4 12 5 7 6

9 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 198.86 57 31.48 1 0 0 0 36.48 29.69 2 0 0 0 39.69 31.06 0 0 0 0 31.06 32.40 0 0 0 0 32.40 31.36 0 0 0 0 31.36 27.87 0 0 0 0 27.8711 14 6 11 6 9

10 Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 202.79 65 33.22 0 0 0 0 33.22 28.92 0 0 0 0 28.92 29.98 1 0 0 0 34.98 29.66 0 0 0 0 29.66 34.39 2 0 0 0 44.39 31.62 0 0 0 0 31.629 8 11 9 16 12

11 Hambone Hannah LSS 202.99 65 35.32 0 0 0 0 35.32 35.24 0 0 0 0 35.24 31.59 0 0 0 0 31.59 32.69 0 0 0 0 32.69 35.61 0 0 0 0 35.61 32.54 0 0 0 0 32.5410 11 8 12 11 13

12 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 211.12 71 34.30 1 0 0 0 39.30 31.81 1 0 0 0 36.81 32.34 0 0 0 0 32.34 31.54 1 0 0 0 36.54 34.80 0 0 0 0 34.80 31.33 0 0 0 0 31.3315 13 9 14 9 11

13 Dash Caliber S 211.93 57 57.37 1 1 0 0 72.37 25.15 0 0 0 0 25.15 24.59 0 0 0 0 24.59 22.93 0 0 0 0 22.93 28.83 2 0 0 0 38.83 28.06 0 0 0 0 28.0622 5 2 4 14 10

14 Oswego Outlaw WRA 225.34 78 33.22 1 0 0 0 38.22 34.13 3 0 0 0 49.13 36.67 0 0 0 0 36.67 29.35 0 0 0 0 29.35 35.26 0 0 0 0 35.26 36.71 0 0 0 0 36.7112 19 13 8 10 16

15 Harry T.F. ES 230.17 68 27.91 1 0 0 0 32.91 42.16 0 0 0 0 42.16 26.56 1 0 0 0 31.56 39.49 5 0 0 0 64.49 27.81 1 0 0 0 32.81 26.24 0 0 0 0 26.248 15 7 23 8 7

16 Keystone Kid SL 243.91 93 39.92 1 0 0 0 44.92 35.68 0 0 0 0 35.68 45.54 0 0 0 0 45.54 39.47 0 0 0 0 39.47 44.30 0 0 0 0 44.30 34.00 0 0 0 0 34.0018 12 19 15 15 14

17 Short Roumd L49 252.70 101 41.62 0 0 0 0 41.62 37.73 1 0 0 0 42.73 39.07 0 0 0 0 39.07 43.57 1 0 0 0 48.57 46.62 0 0 0 0 46.62 34.09 0 0 0 0 34.0917 16 15 20 18 15

18 Buckshot Collins ES 265.39 100 38.54 0 0 0 0 38.54 47.59 1 0 0 0 52.59 36.37 1 0 0 0 41.37 35.49 0 0 0 0 35.49 45.65 0 0 0 0 45.65 51.75 0 0 0 0 51.7513 20 16 13 17 21

19 Capt. Cowan ES 296.85 114 57.37 1 1 0 0 72.37 48.26 0 0 0 0 48.26 42.38 0 0 0 0 42.38 43.25 0 0 0 0 43.25 52.03 0 0 0 0 52.03 38.56 0 0 0 0 38.5622 18 18 18 20 18

20 Chi-Town Cowboy CB 304.54 114 40.22 3 0 0 0 55.22 43.24 1 0 0 0 48.24 49.12 1 0 0 0 54.12 40.55 0 0 0 0 40.55 66.64 0 0 0 0 66.64 39.77 0 0 0 0 39.7719 17 21 16 22 19

21 Pick Ax Pete GP 318.94 120 51.67 3 0 0 0 66.67 47.28 2 0 0 0 57.28 42.49 2 0 0 0 52.49 43.38 0 0 0 0 43.38 51.55 0 0 0 0 51.55 47.57 0 0 0 0 47.5721 21 20 19 19 20

22 Frontier Flossy GD 337.34 116 27.70 0 0 0 0 27.70 47.64 2 0 0 0 57.64 50.00 1 1 0 0 65.00 45.36 1 0 0 0 50.36 74.46 2 0 0 0 84.46 52.18 0 0 0 0 52.185 22 23 21 23 22

23 J P Hara D 369.90 125 28.73 2 0 0 0 38.73 59.38 0 1 0 0 69.38 60.66 0 0 0 0 60.66 59.52 0 0 0 0 59.52 63.68 0 0 0 0 63.68 62.93 1 1 0 0 77.9314 23 22 22 21 23

24 Sam I AM YG 700.43 144 78.13 4 1 0 0 108.13 76.06 7 0 0 0 111.06 85.00 11 1 0 0 150.00 78.36 1 0 0 0 83.36 120.18 2 1 0 0 140.18 87.70 4 0 0 0 107.7024 24 24 24 24 24

25 Mat Bastarson CB 788.95 150 33.95 1 0 0 0 38.95 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.0025 25 25 25 25 25


